POWIATOWE IMS

(rodzaj zawoddw)

INDYWIDUALNE MISTRZOSTWA W LA

(konkurencja)

Brzozow, 19 wrzesié 2014 r.

(data i miejsce)

DZIEWCZ ETA

Bieg 60 m

1. Skrabala Klaudia SP lIzdebki 2 9.69 s (final)

2.  Wrona Martyna SP Turze Pole 10.06 s (finat)

3. Mazur Krystyna SP Wzddéw 10.30 s (finat)

4.  Skarbek Klaudia SP Blizne 10.30 s (finat)

5. Rachfat Karolina SP Golcowa 1 10.84 s (finat)

6. Krdl Julita SP Grabownica 10.84 s (finat)

7.  Winczowska Celina SP Gorki 10.38 s

8. Owsiana Emilia SP Przysietnica 2 1047 s

9. Bednarczyk Karolina SP Gorki 10.49 s
Macyk Marcelina SP Haczéw 10.49s

11. Wojnarska Jagoda SP Przysietnica 1 10.52 s

12. Huko Patrycja SP Przysietnica 2 10.65s

13. Wyzykowska Aleksandra  SP Brzozéw 1 10.67 s

14. Herbut Julia SP Przysietnica 1 10.76 s
Zajac Anna SP Domaradz 2 10.76 s

16. Kraczkowska Kinga SP Dydnia 10.80 s

17. Chrobak Anna SP Orzechowka 10.84 s
Kielar Julia SP Humniska 2 10.84 s

19. Kedra Amelia SP Humniska 2 1091s

20. Florek Martyna SP Gorki 10.93s
Pietryka Emilia SP Gorki 10.93 s

22. Deré Agnieszka SP Przysietnica 1 10.95s

23. Steliga Gabriela SP Gorki 11.11s
Szuba Sandra SP Brzozéw 1 11.11s

Skok w dal

1. Pietryka Iwona SP Niebocko 3.47m

2.  Wojtwa Wiktoria SP Haczéw 3.46 m

3. Jarosz Martyna SP Blizne 3.45m

4.  Ekiert Julia (pk) SP Haczéw 3.37m

5. Pelczarska Julia SP TEpgow 3.36 m

6. Grab Kludia SP Brzozéw 1 3.20m

7. P& Wiktoria SP Grabownica 3.16 m

8.  Skotnicka Gabriela SP Stara Wie 3.16 m

9. Florczak Kornelia SP Gorki 3.15m

10. Burnat Daria SP Brzozéw 1 3.15m
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

R
1
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5
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Borax Kamila
Wiccek Zuzanna
Lea Emilia

Szczur Julia
Kopleiska Justyna
Klasa Emilia
Golis Olga

zut piteczka palantowa

Dziuban Wioletta
Gtogowska Weronika
Choma Maltgorzata
Wrébel Edyta
Scibor Gabriela
Musiat Klaudia
Kostka Julia
Kopczyk Dagna
Najbar Paulina
Lipka Anna
Boszczar Wiktoria
Herbut Matgorzata
Pietryka Kamila
Zelazko Emilia
Mazur Martyna

Bieg 600 m

CoNooOrLWNOE

Drozdzal Kamila
Olejarska Wioleta
Kucab Klaudia
Kedra Julianna
Chrobak Patrycja
Zajdel Aleksandra
Surmacz Oliwia
Stachowicz Zuzanna
Stycel Dominika
Ekiert Julia
Gtowacka Joanna
Podczaszy Martyna
Pawlikowska Emilia
Lubecka Natalia
Czapor Karolina
Stodolak Aleksandra
Wojtua Wiktoria (pk)
Dobrowolska Anastazja
Cyptor Karolina
Kudta Roksana

SP Orzechéwka
SP Przysietnica 2
SP Przysietnica 1
SP Tragdow
SP Grabownica
SP Trzaiéw
SP Orzechéwka

SP Izdebki 2

SP Blizne

SP Grabownica
SP Blizne

SP Przysietnica 2
SP Brzozéw 1

SP Blizne

SP Turze Pole
SP Haczéw
SP Haczéw

SP Gorki

SP Golcowa 1
SP Przysietnica 1
SP Golcowa 1

SP Przysietnica 1

SP lzdebki 2
SP Blizne

3.12m
3.11m
3.02m
2.96 m
2.90 m
2.86 m
2.85m

38.50 m
35.00 m
34.30 m
31.00 m
30.00 m
28.00 m
27.00 m
26.00 m
25.50m
25.30m
24.50 m
24.00 m
22.00 m
18.00 m
16.00 m

1.57.35 —r. powiatu
2.00.87

SP Humniska 2 2.01.48
SP Humniska 1 2.04.35
SP Zmiennica 2.11.18
SP Grabownica 2.13.22
SP Niebocko 2.14.21
SP Brzozéw 1 2.15.17
SP Blizne 2.15.72
SP Haczéw 2.16.24
SP Golcowa 1 2.16.85
SP Grabownica 2.18.94
SP Turze Pole 2.20.86
SP 1zdebki 2 2.21.86
SP Haczoéw 2.22.84
SP Wola Jasienicka 2.23.26
SP Haczéw 2.24.08
SP Stara Wie 2.25.17
SP Grabownica 2.26.26

SP Brzozéw 1

2.27.64



21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Jonarska Amelia
Huko Paulina
Szuba Olga
Baraska Paula
Wojnar Katarzyna
Bryniarska Anna
Jajko Monika
Florek Anita

CHLOPCY
Bieg 60 m

24.
25.

27.
28.
29.
30.

Obtoj Krzysztof
Kikta Patryk
Pilszak Dawid
Gurgacz Michat
Wolanin Konrad
Smietana Karol
Ortowski Adrian
Boréwka Karol
Czczek Kacper
Sniezek Mikotaj
Ruchlewicz Konrad
Obtoj] Mateusz
Fugas Oskar
Lorenc Maciej
Kraczkowski Dawid
Wojtowicz Piotr
Duda Adrian

Obtoj Kamil
Zdybek Kamil

.................. Mikotaj

Granat Patryk
Jatczyszyn Tomasz
Mazur Kacper
Bober Tomasz
Komski Michat
Mazur Kacper
Zubel Marcin
Wacek Przemystaw
Jonarski Jakub
Winczowski Kacper

Skok w dal

1.
2.
3.

Glazar Hubert
Hedrzak Bartosz
Szmyd Nikodem

SP Gorki
SP Przysietnica 2
SP Orzechéwka
SP Brzozow 1
SP Golcowa 1
SP Haczéw
SP Przysietnica 2
SP Goérki

2.28.26
2.30.16
2.31.44
2.33.66
2.34.22
nie sklasyfikowana
nie sklasyfikowana
nie sklasyfikowana

SP Golcowa 1 9.23 s (final)
SP Niebocko 9.36 s (finaf)
SP Humniska 2 9.53 s (final)
SP Blizne 9.72 s (final)
SP Przysietnica 1 9.80 s (finaf)
SP Wzddw 9.99 s (finaf)
SP Brzozéw 1 9.68 s
SP Blizne 9.95s
SP Blizne 10.04 s
SP Stara Wie 10.08 s
SP Gorki 10.11 s
SP Domaradz 2 10.31 s
SP Humniska 1 10.32 s
SP Humniska 2 10.40 s
SP Dydnia 10.55s
SP Brzozéw 1 10.58 s
SP Dydnia 10.59 s
SP Domaradz 2 10.64 s
SP Wzdow 10.65 s
SP Gorki 10.72 s
SP Wola Jasienicka 10.72 s
SP Niebocko 10.72 s
SP Turze Pole 10.72 s
SP Gorki 10.84 s
SP Brzozow 1 10.87 s
SP Grabownica 10.87 s
SP Przysietnica 1 10.93 s
SP Przysietnica 1 10.97 s
SP Gorki 11.12 s
SP Goérki 11.27 s
SP Humniska 1 4.25m
SP Brzozéw 1 4,12 m
SP Haczow 3.78m



4. Wojnar Tomasz

5. Majchrowicz Jan

6. Antosz Mateusz

7. Smigiel Jakub

8 Kielar Tomasz

9. Zdziarski Michat
10. Le) Barttomiegj

11. Wolanin Wiktor

12. Sniezek Patryk

13. Glazer Kamil

14. Szmyd Piotr

15. Buczkowski Dariusz
16. Sotkowicz Mateusz
17. Bielawski Jakub
18. Haduch Patryk

19. Terefenko Michat

zut piteczka palantowa
Kobylak Gabriel
tukaszewski Michat
Ekiert Kamil
Kulon Dominik
Lasek Barttomiej
Dabrowski Mariusz
tazor Bartosz
Zima Maciej
Hawrylak Dawid

10. Data Aleksander

11. Sniezek Kamil

12. Dmitrzak Marek

13. Kedra Konrad

14. Jatczyszyn Mikotaj

15. Kedra Mateusz

16. Dobek Maksymilian

17. Ssiadek Jakub

18. Zajdel Kacper

19. Heret Kacper

20. Wolanin Karol

21. Spoinik Patryk

22. Sobota Mateusz

23. Skotnicki Krystian

24. Filipowicz Mitosz

25. Buczek Marcin

26. Stomski Tomasz

©CoOoNoOoOr~WNMED

SP Golcowa 1
SP Trasiéw
SP Haczoéw
SP Blizne
SP Haczow
SP Brzozow 1
SP Stara W4e
SP Golcowa 1
SP Orzechéwka
SP Orzechéwka
SP Orzechéwka
SP Przysietnica 1
SP Grabownica
SP Stara Wie
SP Przysietnica 1
SP Brzozow 1

SP Wzdéw
SP Goérki
SP Haczéw
SP Dydnia
SP Brzozéw 1
SP Blizne
SP Przysietnica 1
SP Niebocko
SP Dydnia
SP Stara Wie
SP Orzechéwka
SP Brzozow 1
SP Humniska 1
SP Niebocko
SP Humniska 1
SP Gorki
SP Blizne
SP Grabownica
SP Turze Pole
SP Gorki
SP Dydnia

SP Przysietnica 1

SP Golcowa 1

SP Golcowa 1

SP Przysietnica 1
SP Golcowa 1

3.75m
3.65m
3.62m
3.60 m
3.56m
3.55m
3.45m
3.35m
3.35m
3.32m
3.28m
3.20m
3.15m
3.00 m
2.98 m
2.80 m

46.40 m
42.20m
41.80 m
40.00 m
40.00 m
39.50 m
39.20 m
37.60m
37.00m
36.20 m
36.00 m
35.80m
34.00 m
33.70 m
32.50 m
31.40 m
30.50 m
30.00 m
30.00 m
30.00 m
28.00 m
28.00 m
25,50 m
25.50 m
24.00 m
23.00 m



Bieg 1000 m

1. Anto Wiktor

2. Szmyd Szymon

3.  Tomam Jakub
Bienczak Piotr

5 Komski Lukasz

6. Btaz Dominik

7.  Ortowski Norbert

8. Sniezek Jakub

9. Jarosz Tomasz

10. Patek Jakub

11. Nogaj Damian

12. Dzon Adam

13. Bfaz Szymon

14. Indyk Barttomiej

15. Wojcik Przemystaw

16. Sobota Daniel

17. Krzyzanowski Jakub

18. Soltys Karol

19. Sniezek Daniel

20. Cwiakata Piotr

21. Wrona Kacper

22. Dmitrzak Mitosz

23. Toma Hubert

24. Kornaga Jan

25. Glazer Barttomiegj

SP Stara Wke 3.30.28
SP Brzozow 1 3.31.43
SP Golcowa 1 3.32.97
SP Humniska 1 3.32.97
SP Turze Pole 3.44.59
SP Haczéw 3.45.78
SP Przysietnical 3.46.57
SP Orzechdéwka 3.50.49
SP Blizne 3.52.14
SP Blizne 3.53.80
SP Humniska 2 3.54.49
SP Humniska 1 3.55.46
SP Haczéw 3.56.33
SP Dydnia 3.58.00
SP Dydnia 4.01.16
SP Przysietnical 4.05.29
SP Humniska 2 4.06.70

SP Wola Jasienicka07.79
SP Wola Jasienick&.08.52

SP Golcowa 1 4.09.22

SP Golcowa 1 4.10.35
SP Brzozéw 1 4.17.00
SP Golcowa 1 -

SP Przysietnical -
SP Dydnia -



